

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 3469 of 1992

Union Bank .. Plaintiff

Vs.

M/s. Byramjee Jeejeebhoy P. Ltd. & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr. V. K. Jain, Supdt., of Plaintiff

present.

S.M. Shah for defendant No. 2.

CORAM: S.K. SHAH, J.

DATE : 7th June, 2006.

P.C.

Learned counsel for the plaintiffs seeks time for filing the affidavit of evidence and documents in support of the claim. 4 weeks time is granted. It is made clear that no further time will be granted for filing the documents.

S.O., for four weeks.

(S. K. SHAH, J)