

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.:

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C.J.
SUIT NO.3469 OF 1992

-----:-----
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of : Court's or Judge's orders.
coram, appearances, Court's orders :
or directions and Registrar's :
orders. :
-----:-----

Mr S.D.Bhoasale with Mr S.R.Rajguru,
for the plaintiffs.
Mr R.R.Matkar, for defendant no.1.
Ms shane Sapeco i/b Hariani & co for
defendant no.2.

CORAM: D.B.BHOSALE, J.
DATED: 24th October, 2007.

P.C.:

Learned counsel for defendant no.1
seeks further time to place on record Draft
Issues. By way of last chance, stand over
to 26.11.2007.

(D.B.BHOSALE, J.)