

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

Amk

SUIT NO. 3469 OF 1992

Union of India .. Plaintiff
Vs.
M/s. Byramjee Jeejeebhoy Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr. S. R. Rajguru, AGP for the Plaintiff.
Ms. Divya Jain for Defendant No.1.
Mr. Malcomn Siganpuria i/b Hariani & Co. for Defendant No.2.

CORAM : MRS. ROSHAN DALVI, J.
DATE : 21st NOVEMBER, 2014.

P.C.

ISSUES

1. Whether the suit is barred by law of limitation.
2. Whether the suit is barred by principles of resjudicata.
3. Whether the plaintiff proves its title to the suit land.
4. Whether defendant No.2 is a bonafide purchaser for value in respect of suit land from defendant No.1.
5. What relief, if any, is the plaintiff entitled to?

1. The plaintiff shall file affidavit of evidence within two weeks.

2. The suit is adjourned to 15.12.2014 for considering the admissibility of the documents of the plaintiff.

(ROSHAN DALVI J.)