

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.3469 OF 1992

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Prothonotary's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.R.Rajguru a/w Ms.Anamika Malhotra for the plaintiff

Ms.Priyal Chheda i/b M/s.Divya Jain and Mr.Sundar Mani for the defendant no.1

Mr.Karl Shroff a/w Mr.Samarth Choudhary and Mr.Zubin Narielwala i/b M/s.Hariani and Co. for the defendant no.2

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : NOVEMBER 3, 2017**

P.C.:

1. Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
2. Advocate for the plaintiff already filed affidavit of evidence of PW.No.1. He further submits that Court Commissioner is already appointed for recording evidence. Hence, Commissioner to proceed with the matter.

(K.K.TATED, J.)